City of Gilbert
Gilbertaz.gov/Departments/Public-works/Water
Gilbertaz.gov/Departments/Public-works/Water/Water-conservation/rebates
Jeff Lee, Water Conservation Specialist
jeff.lee@gilbertaz.gov, 480-503-6098


City of Glendale
GlendaleAZ.com/Drought
GlendaleAZ.com/Rebates
GlendaleAZ.com/XeriscapeGarden
Anne Stahley, Water Conservation Specialist
astahley@glendaleaz.com, 623-930-3550

City of Mesa
MesaAZ.gov/residents/water/water-conservation
Residential Turf Conversation Rebate
Water Management for Commercial Customers
Becky Zusy, Conservation Coordinator
becky.zusy@mesaaz.gov, (480) 644-3058







City of Peoria
PeoriaAZ.gov/DroughtReady
PeoriaAZ.gov/Conservation
· Landscape Consultation
· Monthly Water Budgets – Waterfluence
Sawyer Treese, Water Conservation Specialist
sawyer.treese@peoriaaz.gov, 623-773-7615

City of Phoenix
Phoenix.gov/WaterServices/Drought
Phoenix.gov/WaterServices/ResourcesConservation
Phoenix.gov/NonresidentialIncentives
myPHX311 
Phoenix.gov/SaveWater
Amy Garcia, Water Resource Specialist
wsd.incentives@phoenix.gov, 602-261-8367


City of Scottsdale
Scottsdaleaz.gov/Water/Rebates
Landscape Irrigation System Design Requirements
Elisa Klein, Water Conservation Program Supervisor
eklein@scottsdaleaz.gov, 480-312-4202 




City of Tempe
Tempe.gov/Rebates
Tempe.gov/SkipWinterLawn
Tempe.gov/WaterWise
Tempe.gov/Conservation
Tina Sleeper, Water Resource Manager
tina_sleeper@tempe.gov, 480-350-8216



City of Tucson
Tucsonaz.gov/Departments/Water/Conservation/Residential-Customer-Rebates
Tucsonaz.gov/Departments/Water
Candice Rupprecht, Superintendent of Tucson’s Water Conservation Program
candice.rupprecht@tucsonaz.gov, 520-791-3242

AMWUA
Amwua.org
Jacob Perez Laurent, Conservation Specialist
jperez@amwua.org, 602-743-3691

